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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

GPM Investments, LLC 
8565 Magellan Pkwy., Ste. 400 
Richmond, VA 23227

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Richmond, VA

06/22/2015 $350.00 $350.00

Hutchens Petroleum Corp. 
22 Performance Dr. 
Stuart, VA 24171

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Stuart, VA

04/22/2015 $420.00 $420.00

James River Petroleum, Inc. 
10487 Lakeridge Pkwy. 
Suite 100 
Ashland, VA 23005

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Ashland, VA

06/22/2015 $315.00 $315.00

Jordan Oil Co., Inc. 
P.O. Box 3638 
Radford, VA 24143

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Radford, VA

04/22/2015 $490.00 $490.00

Little Oil Company 
P.O. Box 6863 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Richmond, VA

06/22/2015 $315.00 $315.00

Parker Oil Co. 
P.O. Box 120 
South Hill, VA 23970

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.South Hill, VA

04/22/2015 $700.00 $700.00

Petroleum Marketers, Inc. 
3000 Ogden Rd. 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/08/2015 $700.00 $700.00

Total This Period $3,290.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Obenshain for Senate 
P.O. Box 555 
Harrisonburg, VA 22803

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 04/01/2015 $500.00

Friends of Barry D. Knight 
1852 Mill Landing Rd. 
Virginia Beach, VA 23457

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 04/14/2015 $250.00

Friends of Kirk Cox 
P.O. Box 1205 
Colonial Heights, VA 23834

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 04/14/2015 $250.00

Massie For Delegate 
P.O. Box 29598 
Richmond, VA 23242

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 04/14/2015 $250.00

Friends of Kathy Byron 
523 Leesville Rd. 
Lynchburg, VA 24502

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 04/22/2015 $1,000.00

Friends of Scott Lingamfelter 
5420 Lomax Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 04/22/2015 $250.00

Parrish for Senate 
P.O. Box 4 
Manassas, VA 20108

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 04/30/2015 $2,500.00

Friends of Roxann Robinson 
9409 Hull St. Rd. 
F-1 
Richmond, VA 23236

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 05/07/2015 $250.00

Virginia Public Access Project 
P.O. Box 1472 
Richmond, VA 23218

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 05/07/2015 $500.00

Dave Albo for Delegate 
6367 Rolling Mill Place 
Suite 102 
Springfield, VA 22152

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 05/20/2015 $500.00

Dave Albo for Delegate 
6367 Rolling Mill Place 
Suite 102 
Springfield, VA 22152

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 05/20/2015 $500.00

Friends of Rob Bell for Delegate 
2309 Finch Court 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 05/20/2015 $250.00

Friends of Roxann Robinson 
9409 Hull St. Rd. 
F-1 
Richmond, VA 23236

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 05/20/2015 $250.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Scott Taylor for Delegate 
Box 731 4001 - 117 Va Beach Boulevard 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 05/20/2015 $250.00

Lewis for Senate 
P.O. Box 760 
Accomac, VA 23301

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 05/28/2015 $500.00

Marsden For Senate 
P.O. Box 10889 
Burke, VA 22009

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 05/28/2015 $500.00

Wagner for Senate 
P.O. Box 68008 
Virginia Beach, VA 23471

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 05/28/2015 $500.00

Total This Period $9,000.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 7 $3,290.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 3 $160.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 10 $3,450.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $9,000.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $9,000.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $62,580.25

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $3,450.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $3,450.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $66,030.25

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$9,000.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $9,000.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $57,030.25

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $58,555.25

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $9,525.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $3,450.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $12,975.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $71,530.25

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $5,500.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$9,000.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $14,500.00

29. Ending Balance $57,030.25
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